THE WHITE HOUSE

THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN page 1

LOCATION
THE WHITE

HOUSE

WASHINGTON, D.C.

DATE  JULY 29, 1985

TIME DAY
8:00 a.m. MONDAY

IN

ouT

PHOME

ACTIVITY

8:00
9:20

9:27

9:54

10:51

11:01

11:15

11:48

11:54
1:00

1:04

10:24

11:15

11:17

11:55

1:23
1:40

The President and the First Lady had breakfast.

The President met with his Chief of Staff,
Donald T. Regan.

The President went to the Oval Office.

The President met for a national security briefing
with:
Robert C. McFarlane, Assistant for National
Security Affairs
John M. Poindexter, Deputy Assistant for
National Security Affairs
Mr. Regan

The President telephoned Sécretary of Transporta-
tion Elizabeth H. Dole. The call was not
completed.

The President met with:

Caspar W. Weinberger, Secretary of Defense

Adm. William J. Crowe, Jr.,
Chairman-designate of the Joint Chiefs
of Staff

Mr. Regan

Mr. McFarlane

Mr. Poindexter

The President met with:
Secretary Weinberger
Mr. Regan

The President returned to the second floor
Residence.

The President talked with Mr. Regan.

The President and the First Lady had lunch in the
West Hall.

The President was telephoned by Mr. Regan. The
call was not completed.

The President talked with Mr. Regan.

The President talked with Senator Robert J. Dole
(R-Kansas) .




THE WHITE HOUSE THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN page 2
LOCATION DATE  JULY 29, 1985
THE WHITE HOUSE TIME DAY
WASHINGTON, D.C. 1:41 p.m. MONDAY

I ouT PHOME ACTIVITY

1:41 1:42 P The President talked with Mr. Regan.

4:24 4:25 R| The President talked with Secretary Dole.
5:36 5:40 R| The President talked with Mr. Regan.

7:00 The President and the First Lady had dinner.

10:15 The President retired.




	WH0729851
	WH0729852

