THE WHITE HOUSE	THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN page 1
LOCATION	DATE JULY 29, 1985
THE WHITE E	Time DAI

IN OUT PHONE			ACTIVITY
8:00	00 000000		The President and the First Lady had breakfast.
9:20	9:54		The President met with his Chief of Staff, Donald T. Regan.
9:27			The President went to the Oval Office.
9:54	10:24		The President met for a national security briefing with: Robert C. McFarlane, Assistant for National Security Affairs John M. Poindexter, Deputy Assistant for National Security Affairs Mr. Regan
10:51		P	The President telephoned Secretary of Transporta- tion Elizabeth H. Dole. The call was not completed.
11:01	11:15		The President met with: Caspar W. Weinberger, Secretary of Defense Adm. William J. Crowe, Jr., Chairman-designate of the Joint Chiefs of Staff Mr. Regan Mr. McFarlane Mr. Poindexter
11:15	11:17		The President met with: Secretary Weinberger Mr. Regan
11:48			The President returned to the second floor Residence.
11:54	11:55	R	The President talked with Mr. Regan.
1:00			The President and the First Lady had lunch in the West Hall.
1:04		R	The President was telephoned by Mr. Regan. The call was not completed.
1:21	1:23	P	The President talked with Mr. Regan.
1:32	1:40	P	The President talked with Senator Robert J. Dole (R-Kansas).

THE WHITE HOUSE	THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN	page 2
LOCATION	DATE JULY 29, 1985	
THE WHITE HE WASHINGTON,		AY

WASHIN	IGTON, I	o.c.	1:41 p.m. MONDAY
IN .	OUT	PHONE	ACTIVITY
1:41	1:42	P	The President talked with Mr. Regan.
4:24	4:25	R	The President talked with Secretary Dole.
5:36	5:40	R	The President talked with Mr. Regan.
7:00			The President and the First Lady had dinner.
10:15			The President retired.
4			
П			